SOUTHINGTON FIRE MARSHAL
(860) 621-3202

BUILDING PLAN INFORMATION

Building/Complex Owner: Phone:
Address where plans are being submitted for:

General Contractor: Phone:
Foreman/Contact Person: Phone:

Square foot for project:

SOUTHINGTON FIRE MARSHAL'S PLAN REVIEW FEE SCHEDULE

Building plans:

e <2.500sq. ft. § 75.00

s 2.501-5,000 sq. ft. $150.00

* 5.001-10,000 sq. ft. $200.00

e 10,001-49,999 sq. fi. $250.00

e Over 50,000 sq. ft. $350.00
Fire Alarms (separate plans) $ 75.00
Sprinkler plans (commercial):

e Area <5,000 sq. ft. $ 75.00

e 5,001-10,000 sq. ft. $150.00

e >10.000 sq. ft. $200.00
Sprinkler plans (residential) No fee

For new construction or renovations over $3.500.00, the owner or contractor must pick up an order form
at the Building Department to purchase a lock box if one is not already installed.

FUEL TANK PERMIT INFORMATION

Property owner: Phone: .

Address where fuel tank is being installed/removed:

Company Installing: Phone:

Foreman/Contact Person: . Phone:

SOUTHINGTON FIRE MARSHAL'S FUEL TANK PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Installation/removal of underground oil /diesel $30.00

tank (1-2 family residential®)

Installation/removal of underground oil /diesel $50.00
tank & propane tanks (3+ family & commercial)

*Freestanding interior home heating oil tanks are exempt

[ attest that the above information is accurate and that a! fees paid are non-refundable.

Printed Name of Applicant

Signature of Applicant



